Tut Systems  http://www.tutsys.com/mtu/index.cfm
5200 Franklin Drive, Suite 100, Pleasanton CA 95488
1-800-998-4888 | +925-201-4560 | Fax +925-201-4403
  7755MMbbppss  SSyymmmmeettrriiccaall  BBiitt--RRaatteess
Adaptive link algorithms to 10,000’
  AAddvvaanncceedd  NNeettwwoorrkk  TTooppoollooggiieess
Point-to-Point, Point-to-Multipoint,
Redundant Ring, or Mesh Networking*

message signs and public wireless access –
without the high cost of fiber.
Ordering Information
Part No Model Description
42211 XLT-401 4 10/100Mb ports, 1 UTP ports for
connection to other XLT-400 units
42212 XLT-402 4 10/100Mb ports, 2 UTP ports for
connection to other XLT-400 units
42214 XLT-404 4 10/100Mb ports, 4 UTP ports for
connection to other XLT-400 units
XLT-400 series FastCopper Long-Reach Broadband Switch
The XLT-400 series provide high performance, reliable Ethernet connections over two UTP wire pairs, at distances
up to 10,000ft (3,000m).   Each XLT-400 series switch has four (4) 10/100Base-T local Ethernet ports and one, two,